QUESTION: Do you support or oppose increased funding to incentivize the
rehabilitation of historic structures as a way of revitalizing communities?
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QUESTION: Do you support or oppose dedicated funding to restore our state park’s
historic structures and eliminate the growing backlog?

SUPPORT OPPOSE UNDECIDED
STATE 72% 13% 15%
REGION SUPPORT OPPOSE UNDECIDED
Eastern Shore/Southern Maryland 81% 6% 13%
Baltimore County 72% 12% 16%
Baltimore City 64% 19% 17%
Central Maryland 72% 11% 17%
Prince George's County 69% 15% 16%
Montgomery County 67% 19% 14%
Western Maryland 79% 10% 11%
SEX SUPPORT OPPOSE UNDECIDED
Men 69% 18% 13%
Women 74% 9% 17%
AGE SUPPORT OPPOSE UNDECIDED
<50 75% 12% 13%
50+ 70% 14% 16%
RACE SUPPORT OPPOSE UNDECIDED
White 72% 14% 14%
Black 73% 9% 18%
PARTY REGISTRATION SUPPORT OPPOSE UNDECIDED
Democrat 73% 13% 14%
Republican 73% 12% 15%
Independent 68% 14% 18%
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